Establishment, Operation and 

Maintenance of Adventure activities at 

Ooty Boat House on Design, Build, 

Finance, Operate and Transfer 

(DBFOT) basis through PPP (Public 

Private Partnership) mode. 

Rs.3,00,000/-

(Rupees  

Three Lakhs 

Only) 

Rs.11,800/-

(Rupees 

Eleven 

Thousand 

and eight 

hundred 

only 

including 

18% GST) 

Rs.3.00 Cr 180 days 
From the 
proposal 
date 

2 Date & Time for 
getting tender 
document 

i) Last date and time for online issue of bid  documents is upto 05.00 
P.M on 20.09.2022 

ii) The bidding document may also be downloaded from the website